SKF Shaft Alignment Tools
2
Parallel
misalignment
(or offset)
Angular
misalignment
Correct

allow alignments of an even wider range of applications
15
Ordering designations Compatible with
*   Requires extendable V-Bracket set TKSA 11-EBK for usage with TKSA 11.
** Requires additional rods TKSA 51-ROD80 or TKSA 51-ROD120 for usage with TKSA 11.
Extension chains Content and description TKSA 11 TKSA 31 TKSA 41 TKSA 51 TKSA 60 TKSA 80
TKSA 11-EXTCH 2 × Extension chains of 480 mm (18.9 in.)
for shaft diameters up to 320 mm (12.6 in.) ✓ ✓
TKSA 41-EXTCH 2 × Extension chains of 500 mm (19.7 in.)
for shaft diameters up to 300 mm (11.8 in.) ✓ ✓
TKSA 51-EXTCH 2 × Extension chains of 1 m (3.3 ft.)
for shaft diameters up to 450 mm (17.7 in.) ✓ ✓
TKSA 60/80-EXTCHAIN 2 × Extension chains of 500 mm (19.7 in.)
for shaft diameters up to 300 mm (11.8 in.) ✓ ✓
Rods
TKSA ROD90 4 × threaded rods of 90 mm (3.5 in.)
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
TKSA ROD150 4 × threaded rods of 150 mm (5.9 in.)
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
TKSA 51-ROD80 4 × threaded rods of 80 mm (3.1 in.)
✓* ✓
TKSA 51-ROD120 4 × threaded rods of 120 mm (4.7 in.)
✓* ✓
Magnetic V-brackets
TKSA MAGVBK 2 × Magnetic V-brackets, supplied without rods or chains
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
TKSA 51-VBK 1 × Standard V-bracket, supplied with 2x threaded rods of
80 mm (3.2 in), 1x standard chain of 480 mm (18.9 in.)
and 4 × magnets
✓ ✓
Spindle brackets
TKSA 51-SPDBK 1 × Spindle bracket, supplied with
2 × threaded rods of 80 mm (3.2 in.) ✓ ✓
Sliding brackets
TKSA 51-SLDBK 1 × Adjustable sliding bracket for use with shaft diameters
>30 mm (1.2 in.) or bore diamters >120 mm (4.7 in.),
supplied without rods
✓** ✓
TKSA SLDBK 2 × Wheels to be used with standard V-Bracket (TKSA VBK),
supplied without V-bracket ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Offset brackets
TKSA EXT50 2 × Offset brackets of 50 mm (2 in.) compatible
with standard (TKSA VBK) and magnetic V-brackets
(TKSA MAGVBK) and magnetic base (TKSA MAGBASE)
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
TKSA EXT100 2 × Offset brackets of 100 mm (3.9 in.) compatible
with standard (TKSA VBK) and magnetic V-brackets
(TKSA MAGVBK) and magnetic base (TKSA MAGBASE)
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
TKSA 51-EXT50 1 × Offset bracket 50 mm (2 in.),
supplied with 2 × rods 80 mm (3.2 in.) ✓ ✓
Magnetic base
TKSA MAGBASE 2 × Magnetic bases
IMPORTANT: Offset bracket (TKSA EXT50 or TKSA EXT100)
is required for usage and needs to be ordered separately.
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Other accessories
TKSA 11-EBK 2 × Extendable V-brackets, supplied with 4x threaded
rods of 120 mm (4.7 in.) and 4 × threaded rods of 80 mm
(3.1 in.), supplied without chains
✓
TKSA VBK 2 × Standard V-brackets, supplied without rods or chains
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
TKSA 41-QR 5 × A4 sheets with 12 × QR code stickers per sheet
(total of 60 × stickers) ✓
www.mapro.skf.com  ·  skf.com/mount  ·  skf.com/lubrication
® SKF is a registered trademark of the SKF Group.
© SKF Group 2016
Android, Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google Inc.  Apple, the Apple logo, iPhone, and iPod touch are trademarks
of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.